m BREHNENTE/IKDEXZZEITS,
CUEEZZE TP
K774 18— —7)L Bih(18) <JLFOM1 SC-SC

s HH(17) L FOMT
2E A U M)
B=

WHI7AN—=r =TIV ARV ERY G TR TT T —TIBE AL,
E—RTERYET,

« (1), ¥ IFOM1, SC-SCOBMTY, BAHI: TFC-1C-OM1-SC-
SC-Tm
N S T (5 (175) / 275/ 475) . E— K (S22 (SM) /T L F (OM1~5)) . 3
\ U575 (SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMA905) = &IRTEX. 2 RIEETHA &
Reference image

DEEETHTT DT AHBRAT L,
FHH2~SWEBRICBRILET DT BRVADEEIL,

L%

BRE IR T3U-T3U

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

CUEES R = | T175-009 - - .
kil Jet=F ;%wﬁ%m 9 03-3939-9081 - A | ™V

TYCLON = £303-3939-9082 @ ire3 (RoHS

COMPLIANT
- &S ISAQ 2890 MS
SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ O RES e 0® cwoot




